附件3

报名回执表

填报单位：            联络员：       联系电话：

	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	民族
	工作单位
及职务
	手机号码
	身份证号码
	住宿分配

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	市局领导一人一间

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	其他学员两人一间

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	备  注
	 市级局领导为本地区负责人。


市级局领导：                       制表时间：      年   月   日
